SERIES CNC ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC SERVO PRESS BRAKE : WC67K
Email: ltindustrialgroup@gmail.com︱Fax:02-120-4845
Hotline:093-7262495,099-1283030 / Web : www.ltindustrialgroup.com
WC67K Series CNC hydraulic press brake
Product introduction
- Whole steel welding structure, high mechanical strength, good rigidity.
- Overall tempering, completely eliminating the internal stress caused by welding and not
deforming.

BETWEEN
UPRIGHTS/MM.
THROAT
DEPTH
RAM
STROKE
MOTOR
POWER
40T/2000 400 2000 1700 245 100 4
40T/2200 400 2200 1800 245 100 4
40T/2500 400 2500 1900 245 100 4
63T/2500 630 2500 1900 250 120 5.5
63T/3200 630 3200 2500 250 120 5.5
80T/3200 800 3200 2500 320 120 7.5
80T/4000 800 4000 3000 320 120 7.5
100T/2500 1000 2500 1900 400 120 7.5
100T/3200 1000 3200 2500 400 120 7.5
100T/4000 1000 4000 3000 400 120 7.5
100T/5000 1000 5000 4000 400 120 7.5
125T/2500 1250 2500 1900 400 120 7.5
125T/3200 1250 3200 2500 400 120 7.5
125T/4000 1250 4000 3000 400 120 7.5
125T/5000 1250 5000 4000 400 120 7.5
160T/3200 1600 3200 2500 400 200 11
160T/4000 1600 4000 3000 400 200 11
160T/5000 1600 5000 4000 400 200 15
160T/6000 1600 6000 4800 400 200 15
200T/3200 2000 3200 2500 400 200 15
200T/4000 2000 4000 3000 400 200 15
200T/5000 2000 5000 4000 400 200 15
200T/6000 2000 6000 4800 400 200 18.5
250T/3200 2500 3200 2500 400 250 18.5
250T/4000 2500 4000 3000 400 250 18.5
250T/5000 2500 5000 4000 400 250 18.5
300T/4000 3000 4000 3000 400 250 22
300T/5000 3000 5000 4000 400 250 22
300T/6000 3000 6000 4800 400 250 22
400T/5000 4000 5000 4000 400 250 30
400T/6000 4000 6000 4800 400 250 30
500T/6000 5000 6000 4800 400 300 37
500T/1200 5000 1200 - 400 300 37
600T/7000 6000 7000 5600 400 300 45
700T/7000 7000 7000 5600 400 300 55
800T/6000 8000 6000 4800 400 400 2X37
1000T/6000 10000 6000 4800 400 500 2X45
Email: ltindustrialgroup@gmail.com︱Fax:02-120-4845
Hotline:093-7262495,099-1283030  / Web : www.ltindustrialgroup.com
LT Industrial Group CO.,LTD.
Fiber laser cutter | Laser engraver | CNC Router | One-stop service provider for industrial equipment